
Charlotte Eucharistic Congress

Scan for 
more info

5 - 6:30 p.m. Friday, Sept. 5
Charlotte Convention Center - Richardson Ballroom Terrace

Doors open
Welcome by Bishop Martin
Matt Maher in Concert
Adoration
Movie screening 
‘Carlo Acutis: Roadmap to Reality’

5 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9 p.m.
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Stay informed about the 2025 Eucharistic Congress —
sign up for updates at GoEucharist.com


